



greater
miami
chamber
of commerce®



CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Certificate Number : **MI-COO-69516-69603900c0ebe**

Date : **January 08, 2026**

Seller (Exporter) Integrated Global Services 7600 Whitepine Road Richmond VA USA	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading IAD
	Destination Country Philippines	Destination Port CEB
	Export Date 2026-01-10	Exporting Carrier QATAR AIRWAYS
Consignee Integrated Global Services Inc 1311 Batangas Street, BRGY San Isidro, Makati 1234 Philippines	Import Permit Number *****	Bill of Lading / AWB 157-90204214
	Owner or Agent *****	Forwarding Agent RADIUS INTERNATIONAL
	Buyer (Importer)	
Remarks SAE00102610 T25-43372 Consignor reference: T25-43372		

Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
Electrical Tape, In Rolls Of A Width Exceeding 20 Cm H.S.Code: 3919.90.5030	13 KG	Taiwan
"Other plates, sheets, film, foil, and strip, of plastics, noncellular, not reinforced, of polymers of ethylene" H.S.Code: 3920.10.0000	1.80 KG	Canada
Other Articles Of Vulcanized Rubber Other Than Hard Rubber H.S.Code: 4016.99.6000	0.45 KG	United States
Gloves, Mittens & Mitts, Not Designed For Use In Sports H.S.Code: 4203.29.0000	5.04 KG	India
Twine Others, Cordage, Rope And Cable, Whether Or Not Plaited Or Braided Or Coated Etc. With Rubber Or Plastics, Of Sisal Or Other Genus Agave Fibers H.S.Code: 5607.29.0000	7 KG	India
Garments, Made-up Of Fabrics Of Felts And Nonwovens H.S.Code: 6210.10.0000	7.20 KG	China
Lif jackets And Lifebelts, Other Made-up Articles, Including Dress Patterns - H.S.Code: 6307.20.0000	55.00 KG	Mexico

Name of Authorized Trade Association

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
- The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
- The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.
- The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.



Liane Ventura

Authorized Signature **Liane Ventura**



greater
miami
chamber
of commerce®



CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Certificate Number : **MI-COO-69516-69603900c0ebe**
Date : **January 08, 2026**

Seller (Exporter) Integrated Global Services 7600 Whitepine Road Richmond VA USA	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading IAD
	Destination Country Philippines	Destination Port CEB
	Export Date 2026-01-10	Exporting Carrier QATAR AIRWAYS
Consignee Integrated Global Services Inc 1311 Batangas Street, BRGY San Isidro, Makati 1234 Philippines	Import Permit Number *****	Bill of Lading / AWB 157-90204214
	Owner or Agent *****	Forwarding Agent RADIUS INTERNATIONAL
	Buyer (Importer) Remarks SAE00102610 T25-43372 Consignor reference: T25-43372	



Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
Safety Headgear, Whether Or Not Lined Or Trimmed, Nesoi. H.S.Code: 6506.10.0090	2.70 KG	United States
Wire Of Other Alloy Steel, Others. H.S.Code: 7229.90.8000	0.90 KG	United States
Pliers Of Base Metal. H.S.Code: 8203.20.5000	0.25 KG	China
Hand-operated Spanners And Wrenches, Adjustable, And Parts, Base Metal - H.S.Code: 8204.12.0000	20.95 KG	China
Handtools (including Glass Cutters) And Parts Thereof, Others, Of Basemetal. H.S.Code: 8205.59.9000	0.90 KG	United States
Spray Guns And Similar Appliances. H.S.Code: 8424.20.0000	3.60 KG	China
Parts Of Sand Blasting Machines H.S.Code: 8424.90.2000	248.83 KG	United States, China

Name of Authorized Trade Association

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
- The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
- The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.
- The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.



Liane Ventura

Authorized Signature **Liane Ventura**



greater
miami
chamber
of commerce®



CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Certificate Number : **MI-COO-69516-69603900c0ebe**

Date : **January 08, 2026**

Seller (Exporter) Integrated Global Services 7600 Whitepine Road Richmond VA USA	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading IAD
	Destination Country Philippines	Destination Port CEB
	Export Date 2026-01-10	Exporting Carrier QATAR AIRWAYS
Consignee Integrated Global Services Inc 1311 Batangas Street, BRGY San Isidro, Makati 1234 Philippines	Import Permit Number *****	Bill of Lading / AWB 157-90204214
	Owner or Agent *****	Forwarding Agent RADIUS INTERNATIONAL
	Buyer (Importer) Remarks SAE00102610 T25-43372 Consignor reference: T25-43372	



Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
Welding Machine Parts And Parts Of Apparatus H.S.Code: 8515.90.2000	3.50 KG	Thailand
Electrical Conductors Not Exceeding 1000 V Fitted With Connectors H.S.Code: 8544.42.0000	52.70 KG	Philippines, Indonesia, Mexico
Spectacles, Goggles And The Like, Corrective, Protective, Others H.S.Code: 9004.90.0000	0.60 KG	Taiwan
Ozone Therapy, Oxygen Therapy, Aerosol Therapy, Artificial Respiration Or Other Therapeutic Respiration Apparatus; Parts And Accessories H.S.Code: 9019.20.0000	25.12 KG	United States
Felt Tipped And Other Porous-tipped Pens And Markers H.S.Code: 9608.20.0000	1.20 KG	China
=====end of products=====	=====	=====

Name of Authorized Trade Association

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
- The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
- The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.
- The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.



Liane Ventura

Authorized Signature **Liane Ventura**

INVOICE # T25-43372
PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43372
DATE Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Integrated Global Services Inc.
1311 Batangas Street, BRGY San Isidro,
Makati, Philippines 1234

Notifying Party: Attention Mr. Nick van der Walt - Manager
Tel: +63 917 651 2749 / +63 956 168 7775
1311 Batangas Street
Makati, Philippines 1234

Airport of Discharge: Cebu Airport, Philippines (DAP)

Inco terms DAP Cebu Airport, Philippines

Delivery Address: Orient Freight Warehouse
Door 1 & 2 Star Building,
E.S. Badig Jr. Avenue,
Cebu Port Center, Pier 4

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT		Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
								KG			
1	B0005	Whip Checks - Bull & Blast	60	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.45	27.00		\$ 12.76	\$ 765.60
2	B0007	Sandblast Nozzles	4	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.25	1.00		\$ 169.44	\$ 677.76
3	B0009	Whip Checks - Chicago	20	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.45	9.00		\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00
4	B0013	Sandblast Whip - 3/4" - 12'	8	ea	China	8424.90.2000	4.00	32.00		\$ 63.40	\$ 507.20
5	B0016	Sandblast Outer Lense 50/Pk	2	pk	U.S.A.	6506.10.0090	0.90	1.80		\$ 41.98	\$ 83.96
6	B0017	Sandblast Inner Lense 25/Pk	1	pk	U.S.A.	6506.10.0090	0.90	0.90		\$ 65.84	\$ 65.84
7	BK012	Blast Gasket - 10/pack	1	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.15	0.15		\$ 6.50	\$ 6.50
8	C0003	Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box	2	bx	U.S.A.	9019.20.0000	0.90	1.80		\$ 319.50	\$ 639.00
9	C0012	Full Face Peel Off Shields - 25/pk	2	pk	U.S.A.	9019.20.0000	0.16	0.32		\$ 51.21	\$ 102.42
10	C0018	Fresh Air Hood	30	ea	U.S.A.	9019.20.0000	0.10	3.00		\$ 22.78	\$ 683.40
11	C0019	Breathing Tube Assembly w/fitting	4	ea	U.S.A.	9019.20.0000	5.00	20.00		\$ 125.80	\$ 503.20
12	C0020	Ear Plugs Un-Corded 200/bx	1	bx	U.S.A.	4016.99.6000	0.45	0.45		\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
13	C0023	Safety Glasses	12	ea	Taiwan	9004.90.0000	0.05	0.60		\$ 1.17	\$ 14.04
14	C0049	Leather Gloves - Large	24	ea	India	4203.29.0000	0.14	3.36		\$ 5.69	\$ 136.56
15	C0050	Leather Gloves - X-Large	12	ea	India	4203.29.0000	0.14	1.68		\$ 5.97	\$ 71.64
16	C0058	Danger Tape	1	ea	Canada	3920.10.0000	0.90	0.90		\$ 11.32	\$ 11.32
17	C0059	Caution Tape	1	ea	Canada	3920.10.0000	0.90	0.90		\$ 11.32	\$ 11.32
18	C0064	Safety Harness	11	ea	Mexico	6307.20.0000	2.50	27.50		\$ 210.52	\$ 2,315.72
19	C0065	Safety Lanyard	11	ea	Mexico	6307.20.0000	2.50	27.50		\$ 90.65	\$ 997.15
20	C0067	Yellow Rope - NOT FOR LIFTING	1	ea	India	5607.29.0000	7.00	7.00		\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
21	C0068	Tie Wire	1	ea	U.S.A.	7229.90.8000	0.90	0.90		\$ 6.68	\$ 6.68
22	C0068.1	R-Clips for Hoses	75	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.03	2.25		\$ 0.27	\$ 20.25
23	C0071	Electrical Tape - White	10	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.90	9.00		\$ 0.95	\$ 9.50
24	C0072	Electrical Tape - Orange	10	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.10	1.00		\$ 0.95	\$ 9.50
25	C0073	Electrical Tape - Blue	10	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.10	1.00		\$ 0.90	\$ 9.00
26	C0074	Electrical Tape - Red	10	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.10	1.00		\$ 0.90	\$ 9.00
27	C0075	Electrical Tape - Green	10	ea	Taiwan	3919.90.5030	0.10	1.00		\$ 0.90	\$ 9.00
28	C0080	Black Uline Marker	60	ea	China	9608.20.0000	0.02	1.20		\$ 0.93	\$ 55.80
29	C0086	White Tyvek Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	4	bx	China	6210.10.0000	1.80	7.20		\$ 2.60	\$ 10.40
30	DM001	Deadman Valve	4	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.10	0.40		\$ 113.00	\$ 452.00
31	DM002	3/16" Reusable Hose Ends	20	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.02	0.40		\$ 15.79	\$ 315.80



James Phillips

INVOICE # T25-43372
PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43372
DATE Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Integrated Global Services Inc.
1311 Batangas Street, BRGY San Isidro,
Makati, Philippines 1234

Notifying Party: Attention Mr. Nick van der Walt - Manager
Tel: +63 917 651 2749 / +63 956 168 7775
1311 Batangas Stree
Makati, Philippines 1234

Airport of Discharge: Cebu Airport, Philippines (DAP)

Inco terms DAP Cebu Airport, Philippines

Delivery Address: Orient Freight Warehouse
Door 1 & 2 Star Building,
E.S. Bacilig Jr. Avenue,
Cebu Port Center, Pier 4

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
32	DM003	Hose to Hose Union	10	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.02	0.20	\$ 2.69	\$ 26.90
33	E0013	Extension Cord 50'	6	ea	Philippines	8544.42.0000	2.50	15.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 198.00
34	E0014	Extension Cord 100'	7	ea	Indonesia	8544.42.0000	5.00	35.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 427.00
35	E0015	3-Way Outlet 2'	3	ea	Mexico	8544.42.0000	0.90	2.70	\$ 9.72	\$ 29.16
36	HK059	Conduit Complete Set	10	set	Thailand	8515.90.2000	0.35	3.50	\$ 29.18	\$ 291.80
37	PK005	Reducing Bushing 3" x 2"	1	ea	U.S.A.	8424.90.2000	0.10	0.10	\$ 48.55	\$ 48.55
38	PK006	Boss to Boss Coupler	1	ea	China	8424.90.2000	0.12	0.12	\$ 68.85	\$ 68.85
39	T0003	Pipe Wrench - 36"	1	ea	China	8204.12.0000	5.00	5.00	\$ 172.30	\$ 172.30
40	T0004	Pipe Wrench - 24"	1	ea	China	8204.12.0000	4.00	4.00	\$ 84.80	\$ 84.80
41	T0005	Crescent Wrench Set - 6", 8", 10"	1	ea	China	8204.12.0000	4.20	4.20	\$ 30.60	\$ 30.60
42	T0029	Sealer Spray Gun	4	ea	China	8424.20.0000	0.90	3.60	\$ 41.44	\$ 165.76
43	T0031	Drill Mixer for Sealant	1	ea	U.S.A.	8205.59.9000	0.90	0.90	\$ 10.98	\$ 10.98
44	T0094	Pliers needle nose	1	ea	China	8203.20.5000	0.25	0.25	\$ 9.83	\$ 9.83
45	T0097	Pipe Wrench - 18"	1	ea	China	8204.12.0000	3.00	3.00	\$ 39.79	\$ 39.79

VALUE \$ 10,373.88

James Phillips
Warehouse Logistics Manager

These Commodities Licensed by the U.S for Ultimate Destination of The Philippines

These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first Export Clearance Requirements and Authorities Part 758-page 10 Export Administration Regulations Bureau of Industry and Security November 17, 2023 obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.



James Phillips

Confidential Information

MI-C00-69516-69603900c0be/January 08, 2026

INVOICE # T25-43372
PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43372
DATE 1/6/2026

PACKING LIST



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Integrated Global Services Inc.
1311 Batangas Street, BRGY San Isidro,
Makati, Philippines 1234

Notifying Party: Attention Mr. Nick van der Walt - Manager
Tel: +63 917 651 2749 / +63 956 168 7775
1311 Batangas Street
Makati, Philippines 1234

Airport of Discharge: Cebu Airport, Philippines (DAP)

Delivery Address: Orient Freight Warehouse
Door 1 & 2 Star Building,
E.S. Baclog Jr. Avenue,
Cebu Port Center, Pier 4

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	B0005	Whip Checks - Bull & Blast	60	ea	China	0.45	27.00
2	B0007	Sandblast Nozzles	4	ea	U.S.A.	0.25	1.00
3	B0009	Whip Checks - Chicago	20	ea	China	0.45	9.00
4	B0013	Sandblast Whip - 3/4" - 12'	8	ea	China	4.00	32.00
5	B0016	Sandblast Outer Lense 50/Pk	2	pk	U.S.A.	0.90	1.80
6	B0017	Sandblast Inner Lense 25/Pk	1	pk	U.S.A.	0.90	0.90
7	BK012	Blast Gasket - 10/pack	1	ea	U.S.A.	0.15	0.15
8	C0003	Respirator Filters - 50/pk per box	2	bx	U.S.A.	0.90	1.80
9	C0012	Full Face Peel Off Shields - 25/pk	2	pk	U.S.A.	0.16	0.32
10	C0018	Fresh Air Hood	30	ea	U.S.A.	0.10	3.00
11	C0019	Breathing Tube Assembly w/fitting	4	ea	U.S.A.	5.00	20.00
12	C0020	Ear Plugs Un-Corded 200/bx	1	bx	U.S.A.	0.45	0.45
13	C0023	Safety Glasses	12	ea	Taiwan	0.05	0.60
14	C0049	Leather Gloves - Large	24	ea	India	0.14	3.36
15	C0050	Leather Gloves - X-Large	12	ea	India	0.14	1.68
16	C0058	Danger Tape	1	ea	Canada	0.90	0.90
17	C0059	Caution Tape	1	ea	Canada	0.90	0.90
18	C0064	Safety Harness	11	ea	Mexico	2.50	27.50
19	C0065	Safety Lanyard	11	ea	Mexico	2.50	27.50
20	C0067	Yellow Rope - NOT FOR LIFTING	1	ea	India	7.00	7.00
21	C0068	Tie Wire	1	ea	U.S.A.	0.90	0.90
22	C0068.1	R-Clips for Hoses	75	ea	U.S.A.	0.03	2.25
23	C0071	Electrical Tape - White	10	ea	Taiwan	0.90	9.00
	C0072	Electrical Tape - Orange	10	ea	Taiwan	0.10	1.00
	C0073	Electrical Tape - Blue	10	ea	Taiwan	0.10	1.00



James Phillips

INVOICE # T25-43372
PURCHASE ORDER # 25-43372
DATE 1/6/2026

PACKING LIST



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Integrated Global Services Inc.
1311 Batangas Street, BRGY San Isidro,
Makati, Philippines 1234

Notifying Party: Attention Mr. Nick van der Walt - Manager
Tel: +63 917 651 2749 / +63 956 168 7775
1311 Batangas Street
Makati, Philippines 1234

Airport of Discharge: Cebu Airport, Philippines (DAP)

Delivery Address: Orient Freight Warehouse
Door 1 & 2 Star Building,
E.S. Bacilig Jr. Avenue,
Cebu Port Center, Pier 4

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
26	C0074	Electrical Tape - Red	10	ea	Taiwan	0.10	1.00
27	C0075	Electrical Tape - Green	10	ea	Taiwan	0.10	1.00
28	C0080	Black Uline Marker	60	ea	China	0.02	1.20
29	C0086	White Tyvex Coverall - 3X - 25/bx	4	bx	China	1.80	7.20
30	DM001	Deadman Valve	4	ea	U.S.A.	0.10	0.40
31	DM002	3/16" Reusable Hose Ends	20	ea	U.S.A.	0.02	0.40
32	DM003	Hose to Hose Union	10	ea	U.S.A.	0.02	0.20
33	E0013	Extension Cord 50'	6	ea	Philippines	2.50	15.00
34	E0014	Extension Cord 100'	7	ea	Indonesia	5.00	35.00
35	E0015	3-Way Outlet 2'	3	ea	Mexico	0.90	2.70
36	HK059	Conduit Complete Set	10	set	Thailand	0.35	3.50
37	PK005	Reducing Bushing 3" x 2"	1	ea	U.S.A.	0.10	0.10
38	PK006	Boss to Boss Coupler	1	ea	China	0.12	0.12
39	T0003	Pipe Wrench - 36"	1	ea	China	5.00	5.00
40	T0004	Pipe Wrench - 24"	1	ea	China	4.00	4.00
41	T0005	Crescent Wrench Set - 6", 8", 10"	1	ea	China	4.20	4.20
42	T0029	Sealer Spray Gun	4	ea	China	0.90	3.60
43	T0031	Drill Mixer for Sealant	1	ea	U.S.A.	0.90	0.90
44	T0094	Pliers needle nose	1	ea	China	0.25	0.25
45	T0097	Pipe Wrench - 18"	1	ea	China	3.00	3.00

NET WEIGHT
GROSS WEIGHT

269.78 kgs.
354.25 kgs.

1 Crate, 354.25 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.



James Phillips

Confidential Information

MI-C00-69516-69603900c0ebe/January 08, 2026